
Spare Parts Catalogue

GPS 55 X1

Slidelift
Series

Lift CORP.
11921 Slauson Avenue.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
(800)  227 - 4116

THAT
´S IT

!
THAT

´S IT
!

Document no. S 20 904 495
© Sörensen Hydraulik GmbH
Print date 02.02.2006

M - 01 -04



































Spare parts  GPS 55 
 

Document no.: 20 904 495 Page 1 Version 2006-02-07 

Page 1 S 80000052 HEXAGON NUT M 16 0,08 €

Page 1 S 80000075 WASHER U 16 0,05 €

Page 1 S 80000064 SPRING LOCK WASHER A 16 0,04 €

Page 1 S 80000205 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 16 X 45 0,31 €

Page 1 S 20904401 CROSSBEAM   141,15 €

Page 1 S 20868692 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 20X100 4,14 €

Page 1 S 80000065 SPRING LOCK WASHER A 20 0,18 €

Page 1 S 20900905 WASHER 20MM 0,16 €

Page 1 S 20904405 CROSSBEAM Tvärtraverse 141,15 €

Page 1 S 20904599 LOCK NUT M20   (10.9)  

Page 1 S 20904092 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW   3,17 €

Page 1 S 20900905 WASHER 20MM 0,16 €

Page 1 S 20904344 ENERGYABSORBER   45,16 €

Page 1 S 80000193 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16 X 25 0,28 €

Page 1 S 80000029 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12 X 25 0,12 €

Page 1 S 80000062 SPRING LOCK WASHER A 12 0,02 €

Page 1 S 80000052 HEXAGON NUT M 16 0,08 €

Page 1 S 80000064 SPRING LOCK WASHER A 16 0,04 €

Page 1 S 20904347 BRACKET FOR CYLINDER   81,23 €

Page 1 S 80000075 WASHER U 16 0,05 €

Page 1 S 20904442 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 16X100 DIN 931-8.8 111FZB   

Page 1 S 20904347 BRACKET FOR CYLINDER  81,23 €

Page 1 S 20868693 BEARING   5,50 €

Page 1 S 20904052 SLIDING FRAME  369,75 €

Page 1 S 20904333 SLIDING FRAME   387,75 €

Page 1 S 80000205 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 16 X 45 0,31 €

Page 1 S 80000064 SPRING LOCK WASHER A 16 0,04 €

Page 1 S 80000075 WASHER U 16 0,05 €

Page 1 S 20903939 SUPPORTPLATE   7,62 €

Page 1 S 20903899 GUIDE  36,34 €

Page 2 S 20840035 ROLL PIN 10 X 60 mm 0,28 €

Page 2 S 20840211 BEARING BUSH 40X45X65 mm 3,31 €

Page 2 S 20840208 O-RING 47.0X5.33 VITON 1,18 €

Page 2 S 20903295 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY 40X141 TYPE 1C 16,16 €

Page 2 S 20840209 O-RING 53.34X5.33 VITON 1,39 €

Page 2 S 20903299 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY 40X175MM MIT LASCHE 31,44 €

Page 2 S 20904041 LIFTARM   169,50 €

Page 2 S 20903410 LIFTARM   

Page 2 S 20900248 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X60 0,20 €

Page 2 S 20901603 ADJUSTING FORK  37,85 €

Page 2 S 20904586 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M20 X 2,5 X 50 mm (10.9)   

Page 2 S 20900905 WASHER 20MM 0,16 €

Page 2 S 80000065 SPRING LOCK WASHER A 20 0,18 €

Page 2 S 20904459 SCREW  2,20 €

Page 2 S 20840209 O-RING 53.34X5.33 VITON 1,39 €

Page 2 S 20903295 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY 40X141 TYPE 1C 16,16 €

Page 2 S 20840035 ROLL PIN 10 X 60 mm 0,28 €

Page 2 S 20904044 TILT ARM  128,70 €

Page 2 S 20903342 TILT ARM     



Spare parts  GPS 55 
 

Document no.: 20 904 495 Page 2 Version 2006-02-07 

Page 2 S 20903941 TORSION TUBE  182,00 €

Page 2 S 20903299 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY 40X175MM MIT LASCHE 31,44 €

Page 3 S 80000193 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16 X 25 0,28 €

Page 3 S 80000075 WASHER U 16 0,05 €

Page 3 S 20904340 CYLINDERBOX  59,00 €

Page 3 S 80000064 SPRING LOCK WASHER A 16 0,04 €

Page 3 S 80000052 HEXAGON NUT M 16 0,08 €

Page 3 S 20904442 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 16X100 DIN 931-8.8 111FZB   

Page 3 S 80000054 HEXAGON NUT M 20 0,80 €

Page 3 S 20903344 HEAD SCREW M30X2mm 21,78 €

Page 3 S 20903345 SLIDE WHEEL 45/60/116X25 23,50 €

Page 3 S 20904295 RAILSCRAPER BOLT NW 13, M20, DURCHMESSER28 15,90 €

Page 3 S 20904294 C-RAILSCRAPER LEFT + RIGHT  21,90 €

Page 3 S 20840391 CHECK-NUT M 30X2 mm 1,38 €

Page 3 S 20904093 OIL MANIFOLD GPS5500 GENNEMGAAENDE 45,41 €

Page 3 S 20840253 BEARING BUSH 40X45X80 MM 6,08 €

Page 3 S 80000026 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10 X 35 0,13 €

Page 3 S 80000061 SPRING LOCK WASHER A 10 0,02 €

Page 3 S 80000049 HEXAGON NUT M 10 0,03 €

Page 3 S 20904357 WAGON   323,25 €

Page 3 S 20904296 ENDSCRAPER  11,86 €

Page 3 S 20902429 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 12X25  8.8 VZN 0,15 €

Page 3 S 20903328 QUICK LOCK CONE  16,00 €

Page 4 S 20852376 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 6 X 25 VZN 0,08 €

Page 4 S 20853463 SHIM 6,4X18X1,6 0,04 €

Page 4 S 20840508 GUMMIBUFFER 26X40 mm 2,20 €

Page 4 S 20853078 WASHER 9 X 40 X 4 0,44 €

Page 4 S 20868706 PLATFORM SPRING   5,22 €

Page 4 S 20868707 PLATFORM SPRING  5,22 €

Page 4 S 60710316 SIDE RAIL PER DZM. 1,90 €

Page 4 S 20906186  12X2330MM  

Page 4 S 22902148 WARNING LIGHT   33,54 €

Page 4 S 20903788 STEELBODY  545,00 €

Page 4 S 20905770 ROLL PIN Ö 6x32 DIN 1481   

Page 4 S 20902605 GROUND ROLLER 98X55X40,5mm 8,33 €

Page 4 S 20904507  PLATFORM GUARD   9,55 €

Page 4 S 20872081 HINGE PROFILE  4,35 €

Page 4 S 20872081 HINGE PROFILE   4,35 €

Page 4 S 22905568 SCREW M 8X20 0,06 €

Page 4 S 80000084 LOCK NUT M 8 0,02 €

Page 4 S 20906056 LEVER FOR CARD STOP ABROLLSICHERUNG 2,10 €

Page 4 S 22905617 SPRING ABROLLSICHERUNG   

Page 4 S 20906862 PLATFORM HARNESS UA  

Page 4 S 60710316 SIDE RAIL PER DZM. 1,90 €

Page 4 S 20903572 MERCURY SWITCH ECKIG FÜR 2008 SERIE 8 29,34 €

Page 5 S 20904066 SLIDE CYLINDER   275,00 €

Page 5 S 20901805 SOLENOID VALVE 12 VOLT 33,60 €

Page 5 S 22902270 PISTON ROD   151,60 €

Page 5 S 22902269 SEALING SET  45,50 €



Spare parts  GPS 55 
 

Document no.: 20 904 495 Page 3 Version 2006-02-07 

Page 5 S 20840170 VALVE BODY   33,92 €

Page 5 S 20900641 HOSE NW 10X750mm 5,11 €

Page 5 S 70870028 HYDRAULIC FITTING G12L 1,28 €

Page 5 S 20900641 HOSE NW 10X750mm 5,11 €

Page 5 S 20840170 VALVE BODY   33,92 €

Page 5 S 20901805 SOLENOID VALVE 12 VOLT 33,60 €

Page 6 S 20903684 TILT CYLINDER   287,00 €

Page 6 S 80000023 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10 X 20 0,07 €

Page 6 S 80000061 SPRING LOCK WASHER A 10 0,02 €

Page 6 S 80000072 WASHER U 10,5 0,02 €

Page 6 S 20903300 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY 40X245 TYPE 6C MIT LASCHE 25,21 €

Page 6 S 20840208 O-RING 47.0X5.33 VITON 1,18 €

Page 6 S 22902267 PISTON ROD HEAD   67,50 €

Page 6 S 20840211 BEARING BUSH 40X45X65 mm 3,31 €

Page 6 S 20840208 O-RING 47.0X5.33 VITON 1,18 €

Page 6 S 20840035 ROLL PIN 10 X 60 mm 0,28 €

Page 6 S 20903298 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY 40X130 TYPE 1C 16,00 €

Page 6 S 20840209 O-RING 53.34X5.33 VITON 1,39 €

Page 6 S 20840036 FLOW VALVE 2.0MM 6,84 €

Page 6 S 20901713 SPACER WASHER  2,86 €

Page 6 S 20840036 FLOW VALVE 2.0MM 6,84 €

Page 6 S 70870220 HYDRAULIC FITTING VSTI20X1.5ED 4,58 €

Page 6 S 20901707 SOLENOID VALVE 12 VOLT 38,70 €

Page 6 S 20840375 SEAL RING  0,36 €

Page 6 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8" 1,48 €

Page 6 S 70870125 HYDRAULIC FITTING EVW12L 11,14 €

Page 6 S 20902360 HOSE 1/4" 450MM 7,72 €

Page 7/2 S 20903037 LIFT CYLINDER X1S-2500 324,00 €

Page 7/2 S 20905489 LIFT CYLINDER X1/X1UA 2000-2500 255,00 €

Page 7/2 S 80000023 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10 X 20 0,07 €

Page 7/2 S 80000061 SPRING LOCK WASHER A 10 0,02 €

Page 7/2 S 80000072 WASHER U 10,5 0,02 €

Page 7/2 S 20840035 ROLL PIN 10 X 60 mm 0,28 €

Page 7/2 S 20903295 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY 40X141 TYPE 1C 16,16 €

Page 7/2 S 20840035 ROLL PIN 10 X 60 mm 0,28 €

Page 7/2 S 20900641 HOSE NW 10X750mm 5,11 €

Page 7/2 S 20905737 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY     

Page 7/2 S 20903298 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY 40X130 TYPE 1C 16,00 €

Page 7/2 S 20840209 O-RING 53.34X5.33 VITON 1,39 €

Page 7/2 S 20840208 O-RING 47.0X5.33 VITON 1,18 €

Page 7/2 S 20840253 BEARING BUSH 40X45X80 MM 6,08 €

Page 7/2 S 20840208 O-RING 47.0X5.33 VITON 1,18 €

Page 7/2 S 20841001 PRESSURE SWITCH   31,72 €

Page 7/2 S 20840361 FLOW VALVE 2.4MM 6,84 €

Page 7/2 S 20840036 FLOW VALVE 2.0MM 6,84 €

Page 7/2 S 70870220 HYDRAULIC FITTING VSTI20X1.5ED 4,58 €

Page 7/2 S 20840039 FLOW VALVE 1.6MM 6,84 €

Page 7/2 S 20901707 SOLENOID VALVE 12 VOLT 38,70 €

Page 7/2 S 22902176 SEALING SET MAGNETVENTIL 20900988,20901707   



Spare parts  GPS 55 
 

Document no.: 20 904 495 Page 4 Version 2006-02-07 

Page 7/2 S 20840375 SEAL RING  0,36 €

Page 7/2 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8" 1,48 €

Page 7/2 S 70870125 HYDRAULIC FITTING EVW12L 11,14 €

Page 7/2 S 20900641 HOSE NW 10X750mm 5,11 €

Page 7/1 S 20905489 LIFT CYLINDER X1/X1UA 2000-2500 255,00 €

Page 7/1 S 20903037 LIFT CYLINDER X1S-2500 324,00 €

Page 7/1 S 80000023 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10 X 20 0,07 €

Page 7/1 S 80000061 SPRING LOCK WASHER A 10 0,02 €

Page 7/1 S 80000072 WASHER U 10,5 0,02 €

Page 7/1 S 20840035 ROLL PIN 10 X 60 mm 0,28 €

Page 7/1 S 20903295 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY 40X141 TYPE 1C 16,16 €

Page 7/1 S 20905737 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY     

Page 7/1 S 20840035 ROLL PIN 10 X 60 mm 0,28 €

Page 7/1 S 20903298 BOLT SPECIAL ALLOY 40X130 TYPE 1C 16,00 €

Page 7/1 S 20900641 HOSE NW 10X750mm 5,11 €

Page 7/1 S 20840209 O-RING 53.34X5.33 VITON 1,39 €

Page 7/1 S 20840208 O-RING 47.0X5.33 VITON 1,18 €

Page 7/1 S 20840253 BEARING BUSH 40X45X80 MM 6,08 €

Page 7/1 S 20840208 O-RING 47.0X5.33 VITON 1,18 €

Page 7/1 S 20841001 PRESSURE SWITCH   31,72 €

Page 7/1 S 20840361 FLOW VALVE 2.4MM 6,84 €

Page 7/1 S 20901713 SPACER WASHER   2,86 €

Page 7/1 S 20840036 FLOW VALVE 2.0MM 6,84 €

Page 7/1 S 70870220 HYDRAULIC FITTING VSTI20X1.5ED 4,58 €

Page 7/1 S 20840039 FLOW VALVE 1.6MM 6,84 €

Page 7/1 S 20901707 SOLENOID VALVE 12 VOLT 38,70 €

Page 7/1 S 22902176 SEALING SET MAGNETVENTIL 20900988,20901707  

Page 7/1 S 20840375 SEAL RING   0,36 €

Page 7/1 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8" 1,48 €

Page 7/1 S 70870125 HYDRAULIC FITTING EVW12L 11,14 €

Page 7/1 S 20900641 HOSE NW 10X750mm 5,11 €

Page 8 S 50500195 CLAMP   1,53 €

Page 8 S 22902228 OILDIPSTICK  5,01 €

Page 8 S 22902229 O-RING 11,5X3 0,82 €

Page 8 S 22902230 FILLER TUBE  3,00 €

Page 8 S 60710099 O-RING 20 X 2.5 0,26 €

Page 8 S 20904683  SUPPORT X1A6 1000  

Page 8 S 20902352 AGGREGATHOLDER   20,00 €

Page 8 S 20903322 PLUG NUT 9MM 0,03 €

Page 8 S 20904493 KEY SWITCH   35,50 €

Page 8 S 22905575 SCREW M 5X20 FOR TANK  

Page 8 S 22902231 TANK   12,68 €

Page 8 S 22902227 GASKET 247,32X2,62 2,94 €

Page 8 S 20904422 AGGREGATHOLDER   81,75 €

Page 8 S 20904275 SHIELD  10,68 €

Page 8 S 22902232 PLUG NUT   3,12 €

Page 8 S 22902107 COVER  13,78 €

Page 8 S 20860696 CABLE CLAMP 104/138 1,14 €

Page 8 S 60700103 CABLE CLAMP 80/100 1,16 €



Spare parts  GPS 55 
 

Document no.: 20 904 495 Page 5 Version 2006-02-07 

Page 8 S 22902147 RUBBER RING 104X91X40X4MM 16,00 €

Page 8 S 20840514 PLUG NUT 15MM 0,04 €

Page 8 S 10820262 STARTER SOLONOID 12 VOLT 39,50 €

Page 8 S 60700724 CABLE CLAMP 110/130/12 1,90 €

Page 8 S 20905574 KEIN ERSATZTEIL     

Page 8 S 22902077 CONNECTIONTUBE  12,78 €

Page 8 S 70870125 HYDRAULIC FITTING EVW12L 11,14 €

Page 8 S 20840372 SEAL RING  0,33 €

Page 8 S 20904441 HOSE   6,39 €

Page 8 S 70870063 HYDRAULIC FITTING W12L 4,18 €

Page 8 S 20904441 HOSE   6,39 €

Page 9/1 S 20905590 POWER PACK 12 VOLT 812,00 €

Page 9/1 S 80000097 COUNTERSUNX SCREW M6  X 20 0,10 €

Page 9/1 S 22902521 COVER LOCK  4,60 €

Page 9/1 S 80000083 LOCK NUT M 6 0,02 €

Page 9/1 S 22902518 COVER MAXON 39,00 €

Page 9/1 S 22902538 GROMMET   1,60 €

Page 9/1 S 22902520 COVER FIXATION AGGREGATHAUBE MAXON 7,80 €

Page 9/1 S 10830355 WATER DRAIN AGGREGAT 4,60 €

Page 9/1 S 22902522 PLUG SCREW 1/4" 13,60 €

Page 9/1 S 22905668 HOUSE MIT TANK DOPPELAGGREGAT   

Page 9/1 S 22902523 GROMMET  1,80 €

Page 9/2 S 20905590 POWER PACK 12 VOLT 812,00 €

Page 9/2 S 22902524 STRIP  7,20 €

Page 9/2 S 22905574 MOTORVENTILBLOCK 12 VOLT 594,00 €

Page 9/2 S 60700724 CABLE CLAMP 110/130/12 1,90 €

Page 9/2 S 10820262 STARTER SOLONOID 12 VOLT 39,50 €

Page 9/2 S 20904493 KEY SWITCH  35,50 €

Page 9/2 S 22902523 GROMMET   1,80 €

Page 9/2 S 20840372 SEAL RING  0,33 €

Page 9/2 S 22902077 CONNECTIONTUBE   12,78 €

Page 9/2 S 20814514    

Page 9/2 S 22902228 OILDIPSTICK   5,01 €

Page 9/2 S 22902229 O-RING 11,5X3 0,82 €

Page 9/2 S 22902230 FILLER TUBE   3,00 €

Page 9/2 S 60710099 O-RING 20 X 2.5 0,26 €

Page 9/2 S 20860696 CABLE CLAMP 104/138 1,14 €

Page 9/2 S 22902147 RUBBER RING 104X91X40X4MM 16,00 €

Page 9/2 S 60700103 CABLE CLAMP 80/100 1,16 €

Page 9/2 S 10830355 WATER DRAIN AGGREGAT 4,60 €

Page 9/2 S 22902522 PLUG SCREW 1/4" 13,60 €

Page 9/2 S 22905668 HOUSE MIT TANK DOPPELAGGREGAT  

Page 9/2 S 20905621 AGGREGATHOLDER   131,25 €

Page 9/2 S 20905785 HOLDER  4,00 €

Page 9/2 S 20905632 SWITCH   30,30 €

Page 9/2 S 22902518 COVER MAXON 39,00 €

Page 9/2 S 22902520 COVER FIXATION AGGREGATHAUBE MAXON 7,80 €

Page 9/2 S 80000097 COUNTERSUNX SCREW M6  X 20 0,10 €

Page 9/2 S 22902521 COVER LOCK   4,60 €



Spare parts  GPS 55 
 

Document no.: 20 904 495 Page 6 Version 2006-02-07 

Page 9/2 S 80000083 LOCK NUT M 6 0,02 €

Page 9/3 S 22905574 MOTORVENTILBLOCK 12 VOLT 594,00 €

Page 9/3 S 22902104 FILTER  35,70 €

Page 9/3 S 22902528 RETURN   15,80 €

Page 9/3 S 22902527 GASKET  5,20 €

Page 9/3 S 22902536 SCEW-IN SOCKET 1/4 " 2,30 €

Page 9/3 S 22902529 SUCTION LINE  7,60 €

Page 9/3 S 22902081 SOLENOID VALVE 12 VOLT 85,00 €

Page 9/3 S 22902530 HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMP MARZOCCHI 2.8 138,00 €

Page 9/3 S 22902235 RETURN   5,60 €

Page 9/3 S 22902526 NON-RETURN VALVE  39,70 €

Page 9/3 S 22902062 VALVE BODY   76,80 €

Page 9/3 S 22902213 CARRIER 40X14,75MM 19,50 €

Page 9/3 S 22902525 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE   39,70 €

Page 9/3 S 22902060 ELECTRO MOTOR 12 VOLT HESSELMAN 12MD12TWA 199,41 €

Page 10/2 S 22902126 THREADCUTTING SCREW M 6X20 VZN 0,16 €

Page 10/2 S 20905254 FOOT CONTROL HOUSING  22,66 €

Page 10/2 S 22902207 FOOTCONTROL RUBBER   0,92 €

Page 10/2 S 22902206 SPRING  0,26 €

Page 10/2 S 22902310 MICROSWITCH   4,91 €

Page 10/2 S 22902423 PLADE MICROSWITCH  0,62 €

Page 11 S 20904424 HAND CONTROL BOX   352,00 €

Page 11 S 20904939 SERVICE-SWITCH 4-TASTER 16,80 €

Page 11 S 20905435 HOUSE   1,10 €

Page 11 S 22902541 SERVICE-SWITCH 2-TASTER 16,80 €

Page 11 S 20905373 HOUSE   1,10 €

Page 11 S 20903932 HANDHELD CONTROL 2-KNOPF 70,44 €

Page 11 S 22902543 CAP DRUCKTASTER 5,00 €

Page 11 S 20904502 DECAL  5,93 €

Page 11 S 22902259  CAP FOR JOYSTICK   0,26 €

Page 11 S 20841244 GASKET KIPPSCHALTER 2,04 €

Page 11.1 S 20906378 HAND CONTROL BOX 12 VOLT GPS-CONNECTOR 389,00 €

Page 11.1 S 22905787 READ RELAIS FÜR 22905788  

Page 11.1 S 22905788 KEY SWITCH KOMPLETT   

Page 11.1 S 20907156 KEY SPRING   

Page 11.1 S 20906587  KEY     

Page 11.1 S 20841244 GASKET KIPPSCHALTER 2,04 €

Page 11.1 S 22902543 CAP DRUCKTASTER 5,00 €

Page 11.1 S 20904502 DECAL  5,93 €

Page 11.1 S 22902259  CAP FOR JOYSTICK   0,26 €

Page 12 S 20900065 DISC SPRING 2093 20X1FZB 0,15 €

Page 12 S 20840171 SEAL RING 24,00X16,7X1,5 0,28 €

Page 12 S 20900610 HYDRAULIC FITTING  12 L 3/8" 2,10 €

Page 12 S 20860715  PLUG 1/4" 1,34 €

Page 12 S 20900641 HOSE NW 10X750mm 5,11 €

Page 12 S 70870125 HYDRAULIC FITTING EVW12L 11,14 €

Page 12 S 20901805 SOLENOID VALVE 12 VOLT 33,60 €

Page 12 S 70870162 HYDRAULIC FITTING SV12L 3,22 €

Page 12 S 70870134 HYDRAULIC FITTING EVL12L 8,70 €



Spare parts  GPS 55 
 

Document no.: 20 904 495 Page 7 Version 2006-02-07 

Page 12 S 70870017 CUTTING RING D12 0,38 €

Page 12 S 70870008 HYDRAULIC FITTING NUT M12L 0,50 €

Page 12 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8" 1,48 €

Page 12 S 20840171 SEAL RING 24,00X16,7X1,5 0,28 €

Page 12 S 20900137 HYDRAULIC FITTING 3/8" 2,40 €

Page 12 S 20900065 DISC SPRING 2093 20X1FZB 0,15 €

Page 12 S 20904425 SOLENOID WITH CABLE 12 VOLT MIT KABEL VERGOSSEN   

Page 12 S 20904880  VALVE HOUSING  15,04 €

Page 12 S 20900065 DISC SPRING 2093 20X1FZB 0,15 €

Page 12 S 20850017 HOLLOW SCREW NV 22 X M 8 X 3/8 7,26 €

Page 12 S 20840170 VALVE BODY   33,92 €

Page 12 S 20840171 SEAL RING 24,00X16,7X1,5 0,28 €

Page 12 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8" 1,48 €

Page 12 S 20840171 SEAL RING 24,00X16,7X1,5 0,28 €

Page 12 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8" 1,48 €

Page 12 S 70880011 HYDRAULIC FITTING EVGE12LR1/4" 3,30 €

Page 12 S 20904464 NON-RETURN VALVE   19,26 €

Page 12 S 20840171 SEAL RING 24,00X16,7X1,5 0,28 €

Page 12 S 70870118 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE 12LR 1/4" 1,30 €

Page 12 S 20902360 HOSE 1/4" 450MM 7,72 €

Page 12 S 20900641 HOSE NW 10X750mm 5,11 €

Page 12 S 20904093 OIL MANIFOLD GPS5500 GENNEMGAAENDE 45,41 €

Page 12 S 20840171 SEAL RING 24,00X16,7X1,5 0,28 €

Page 12 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8" 1,48 €

Page 12 S 20840171 SEAL RING 24,00X16,7X1,5 0,28 €

Page 12 S 70870162 HYDRAULIC FITTING SV12L 3,22 €

Page 12 S 70870134 HYDRAULIC FITTING EVL12L 8,70 €

Page 12 S 20902360 HOSE 1/4" 450MM 7,72 €

Page 12 S 20900137 HYDRAULIC FITTING 3/8" 2,40 €

Page 12 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8" 1,48 €

Page 12 S 70870008 HYDRAULIC FITTING NUT M12L 0,50 €

Page 12 S 70870017 CUTTING RING D12 0,38 €

Page 12 S 70870047 HYDRAULIC FITTING GE12LR 3/8" 1,48 €

Page 12 S 20840171 SEAL RING 24,00X16,7X1,5 0,28 €

Page 12 S 20850017 HOLLOW SCREW NV 22 X M 8 X 3/8 7,26 €

Page 12 S 20904441 HOSE  6,39 €

Page 12 S 20900065 DISC SPRING 2093 20X1FZB 0,15 €

Page 12 S 20904880  VALVE HOUSING  15,04 €

Page 12 S 20904425  SOLENOID WITH CABLE 12 VOLT MIT KABEL VERGOSSEN   

Page 12 S 20840170 VALVE BODY  33,92 €

Page 12 S 20901805 SOLENOID VALVE 12 VOLT 33,60 €

Page 12 S 20872932 HOLLOW SCREW 1/4" NW13 8,00 €

Page 12 S 70880010 HOLLOW SCREW SWVE12LR1/4" 8,96 €

Page 12 S 20900065 DISC SPRING 2093 20X1FZB 0,15 €

Page 12 S 70840171 SEAL RING     

Page 12 S 20900610 HYDRAULIC FITTING  12 L 3/8" 2,10 €

Page 12 S 20902360 HOSE 1/4" 450MM 7,72 €

Page 12 S 20902360 HOSE 1/4" 450MM 7,72 €

 


	Seite1



